Page 1
FM220-MH THRU FM2200-MH
Formosa MS
1
2
2
2
2

T =25 CJ
FIG.2-TYPICAL FORWARD
CHARACTERISTICS
20V ~ 40V
50V ~ 60V
80V ~ 100V
150V~200V
DS-121621         2008/02/10          2021/07/16              G                  7
Pinning information
1 221
Pin1    cathode
Pin2    anode
Pin                                    Simplified outline                            Symbol
Marking
Type number             Marking code
FM220-MH                       22
FM230-MH                       23
FM240-MH                       24
FM250-MH                       25
FM260-MH                       26
FM280-MH                       28
FM2100-MH                     20
FM2150-MH                     215
FM2200-MH                     220
Suggested solder pad layout
Dimensions in inches and (millimeters)
A
C